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Offering Summary Property Overview
— . Rural setting between Joppa and Cullman with 5.4 level acres in Cullman County, Al.
Building Size: 9,090 SF Originally a horse barn, this unique property highest and best use is Horse Stables,
Available SF: Trucking company, Auto body shop, Manufacturing Plant, Construction business, heavy
’ equipment rentals, Storage, Warehouse, and more. 9000 square feet building with living
Lot Size: 54 Acres  quarters. Only about 30 minutes to Huntsville and about 15 minutes to Cullman. Easy in
and out access. Across street from horse-training farm.
Number of Units: 1  Office and full bath with shower on ground level. 700sqft apartment on 2nd level with 2 br,
) 1 bath, kitchen with appliances, W&D connection, LR, wrap around deck. Windows
Price / SF: $41.69 overlooking 1st level work space. 5 separated work bays. Bright interior.
Zoning: none Property Highlights
Market: Huntsville
Submarket: Cullman
Traffic Count: 7,813
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eXp Commercial, LLC, its direct and indirect parents and their subsidiaries (together, “We") obtained the information above from sources believed to be reliable, however, We have not verified its accuracy and make no guarantee, warranty or representation, expressed or implied,
about such information. The information contained above is submitted subject to the possibility of errors, omissions, price changes, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates of the
information contained above or provided in connection therewith, either expressed or implied, are for example only, and they may not represent current or future performance of the subject property. You, together with your tax and legal advisors, should conduct your own
thorough investigation of the subject property and potential investment.
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5 Miles 10 Miles

Total Population
Average Age
Average Age (Male)

Average Age (Female)

Households & Income

374
48.6
50.2

47.9

1 Mile

7,790 35,189
42.0 40.4
40.1 39.2
43.4 41.8

5 Miles 10 Miles

Total Households

# of Persons per HH
Average HH Income
Average House Value

2020 American Community Survey (ACS)
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178
21
845,413

$130,092

3,310 14,927

2.4 2.4
$49,072 $56,330
$128,012 $140,349
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